
JANUARY, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TX FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

01/03/09 Les Olafson #30822 2 DENIED/ Falk 1
01/05/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/08/09 DENIED/ Falk 1

01/04/09 Alfred Randall #21573 s 01/08/09 Denied Koch 1

01/04/09 Marcus belflower #23977 5 01/08/09 01/11/09 01/25/09 Denied Pringle 1
01/05/09 Shannon Neva #32932 3 01/08/09 Upheld Granmoe 1

01/02/09 Shaine Selzler #31167 3 01/08/09 Upheld Granmoe 1

01/07/09 Robert Wentz #23039 2 01/12/09 Denied Falk 1

01/09/08 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/12/09 Denied Falk 1

01/09/08 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/13/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/12/09 Robert Gardner Wild #32844 2 01/15/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/12/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 1

01/11/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/14/09 Denied Falk 1

01/09/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/14/09 Upheld Falk 1

01/09/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/13/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/10/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/14/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/12/09 Robert Wild #32844 Inf 01/15/09 Denied Falk 1

01/12/09 Robert Wild #32844 Inf 01/15/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/10/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/14/09 Denied Falk 1

01/12/09 Robert Wild #32844 Inf 01/15/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/10/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/20/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/12/09 Kevin Fredrickson #22183 4 01/20/09 UPHELD D Krenz 1
01/10/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/22/09 Denied Falk 1

01/15/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/22/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/15/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 1

01/14/09 Richard Abrahamson #32144 4 01/21/09 Denied D Krenz 4 1

01/14/09 Charles Gibbons #33544 4 01/20/09 01/22/09 01/25/09 Denied D Krenz 1

01/15/09 Maurice Jackson #33324 6 02/02/09 Denied D Krenz 1

01/16/09 Maurice Jackson #33324 6 Denied Koch 1

01/24/09 Bennett Swifhawk #25196 4 01/30/09 Denied D Krenz 1

01/26/09 Jeffrey Theisen #30375 5 01/30/09 Denied Pringle 1

01/26/09 Robert Haider #31938 3 01/27/09 Upheld Granmoe 1

01/26/09 Rick Lemke #30740 3 01/27/09 Upheld Granmoe 1

Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/16/07 01/26/09 Lbertsch Sent back to him to file propertly

01/28/09 Mark Foster #16947 2 02/02/09 02/03/09 02/11/09 Denied Falk 1

01/26/09 Ronald Karas #30943 5 02/03/09 Denied Pringle 4

01/25/09 Ron Ernst #23241 2 02/02/09 Denied Falk 1

01/28/09 David Russo #31371 4 1

01/29/09 Rodney Stewart #23163 4 02/09/09 Denied D Krenz 1

01/21/09 Steven Bertsch #23912 3 02/04/09 Denied Koch 1

01/26/09 Derek Senters #25076 5 02/03/09 Denied Pringle 1

Edward D Curtis #32417 01/28/09 02/03/09 Lbertcsh Sent back to him to file corretly

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 02/05/09 Denied Falk 1

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 1

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 02/10/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 02/10/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 02/10/09 Denied Baumgartner 1

01/31/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 02/10/09 02/11/09 03/05/09 Denied Falk 1

01/30/09 Alfred Randall #21573 SAU 02/10/09 Denied Komrosky 1

01/17/09 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 01/14/09 01/17/09 02/02/09 02/04/09 02/20/09 Denied Baumgartner 1 1 1

TOTALS 25 3 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7

44 Total

KEY VS VISITING
ST STAFF CU CULTURAL PH PHONE SYSTEM
PR PROPERTY SN SAFETY/SANITATION LY LAUNDRY
MD MEDICAL ADA OT OTHER
TR TREATMENT RL RELIGION
FD FOOD PO POLICY
ML MAIL BO BUSINESS OFFICE
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FEBRUARY, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

2/2/2009 Michael Olson #33899 3 2/4/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

2/2/2009 Marcus Belflower #23927 5 2/10/2009 Denied Pringle 1

2/2/2009 Terry Dietz #30123 5 2/10/2009 Denied Pringle 1

2/2/2009 Marcus Belflower #23927 5 2/11/2009 Denied Pringle 1

2/2/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/4/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

2/2/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/5/2009 2/12/2009 3/5/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

2/2/2009 Marcus Belflower #23927 5 2/11/2009 Deneid Pringle 1

2/2/2009 Terry Dietz #30123 5 2/10/2009 Denied Pringle 1

2/3/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/10/2009 denied Falk 1

2/4/2009 Wade Lyons 2 2/18/2009 denied Baumgartner 1

2/5/2009 Adrian Spath 2 2/5/2009 Denied Falk 1

2/3/2009 Mark Foster #16947 2 2/10/2009 Denied Falk 1

2/10/2009 Kevin Anderson #23984 2 2/13/2009 Denied Falk 1

2/11/2009 Ed Curtis #32417 2 2/11/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/12/2009 Travis Hilsendger #33159 3 2/18/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

2/17/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 2/24/2009 2/25/2009 3/10/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/17/2009 Lynn LaRocque #24366 4 2/24/2009 Denied D Krenz

2/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/10/2009 Lynn LaRocque #24366 4 2/24/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/12/2009 Robert Wild 4 2/23/2009 2/1/2509 2/25/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/17/2009 Bennett Swifthawk 4 2/25/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/20/2009 Lynn LaRocque #24366 4 2/23/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/23/2009 David Russo #31371 4 2/24/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/23/2009 Steven Bertsch #23912 3 2/24/2009 Denied Koch 1

2/22/2009 Michael Reiger #33924 5 2/27/2009 Denied Koch 1

2/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/25/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/4/2009 2/4/2009 2/2/2009 2/6/2009 2/20/2009 Denied 1 1

2/23/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/23/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 2/26/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

2/24/2009 Christopher Tokach #18363 4 2/27/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/24/2009 John Clifford #33918 4 3/6/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/19/2009 Gabriel Gonzalez #33735 5 3/5/2009 Denied Pringle 1

2/23/2009 David Russo #31371 4 3/9/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

2/26/2009 Ronald Ernst #23241 2 3/6/2009 1

2/8/2009 Ryan Stensaker #24302 4 3/9/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

Albert Spotted Wolf 2/22/2009 3/4/2009 Lbertsch **sent back to him to file correctly**

2/7/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 3/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

TOTALS 16 4 2 1 3 0 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4

38 Total

KEY VS VISITING
ST CU CULTURAL PH PHONE SYSTEM
PR SN SAFETY/SANITATION LY LAUNDRY
MD ADA OT OTHER
TR RL RELIGION
FD PO POLICY
ML BO BUSINESS OFFICE

2



MARCH, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

3/4/2009 Alfred Randall #21573 SAU 3/6/2009 DENIED/ Komrosky 1

3/4/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 3/9/2009 3/11/2009 4/1/2009 DENIED/ Koch 1

3/4/2009 Jeff Knode #24923 2 3/9/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/2/2009 Eugene Smith #22759 4 3/9/2009 3/12/2009 3/31/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

3/5/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 1

3/5/2009 Jeff Knode #24923 2 3/12/2009 Upheld Voeltz 1

3/5/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/12/2009 3/14/2009 3/23/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/5/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/12/2009 3/14/2009 3/17/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/4/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/10/2009 Upheld Voeltz 1

3/7/2009 David Russo 4 1

3/8/2009 Christopher Tokach #18363 4 3/9/2009 4/5/2009 4/8/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

3/9/2009 Chris Danielson #18905 2 3/11/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/12/2009 Lange, Dustin #32987 3 3/16/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

3/6/2009 David Russo #31371 4 1

3/14/2009 Douglas Kooser #33307 SAU 3/20/2009 Denied Koch 1

3/12/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/17/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/14/2009 Chris Danielson #18905 2 3/14/2009 Upheld Voeltz 1

3/15/2009 Michael Sauvegeau #23769 3 3/15/2009 Upheld Granmoe 1

3/17/2009 Ronald Ernst #23241 2 3/20/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/17/2009 Roy Renaud #20545 4 3/26/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

3/13/2009 Oscar Ortiz #30434 4 3/25/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

3/19/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/20/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/24/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/18/2009 Michael McLaughlin #24856 3 3/24/2009 Upheld Granmoe 1

3/20/2009 Garbriel Gonzalez #33735 5 3/20/2009 Denied Pringle 1

3/23/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/26/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/20/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/26/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/20/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 3/26/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/24/2009 Michael Samuelson #25928 2 3/30/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/24/2009 David Russo 4 4/16/2009 Upheld D Krenz 1

3/25/2009 Ngoc Nuynh #21110 4 4/15/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

3/21/2009 Rick Lemke #30740 3 3/30/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

3/27/2009 Marcus Belflower #23977 4 3/31/2009 Upheld D Krenz 1

3/27/2009 Roy Renaud #20545 4 3/31/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

3/27/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 3/31/2009 Upheld Voeltz 1

3/27/2009 Fred Kelly #18786 2 4/1/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

3/26/2009 Charles Dunn #19091 6 4/6/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

3/27/2009 R Ernst #23241 2 4/1/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

1

1

17 2 3 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 9

40 Total

KEY VS VISITING
ST STAFF CU CULTURAL PH PHONE SYSTEM
PR PROPERTY SN SAFETY/SANITATION LY LAUNDRY
MD MEDICAL ADA OT OTHER
TR TREATMENT RL RELIGION
FD FOOD PO POLICY
ML MAIL BO BUSINESS OFFICE
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APRIL, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

4/2/2009 Ron Drager #21030 3 4/9/2009 DENIED/ Granmoe 1

4/4/2009 Julian Nickabome #3297 2 1

4/8/2009 Darryl Harris #33536 5 4/16/2009 Denied Pringle 1

4/10/2009 James Upchurch #33674 5 4/16/2009 Upheld Pringle 1

4/13/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 4/15/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

4/9/2009 Michael Depatty #32773 4 4/15/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

4/8/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 4/15/2009 Upheld Voeltz 1

4/10/2009 Ed Curtis #32417 2 4/15/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

4/14/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 4/16/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

4/20/2009 Miguel Hernandez #32102 4 4/22/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

4/21/2009 Aaron Frank #25010 3 4/24/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

4/22/2009 Mitchell Holbach #32912 2 4/27/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

4/20/2009 Duane Steen #20298 6 4/30/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

4/22/2009 Tony Martin #33215 3 4/27/2009 Upheld Granmoe 1

4/27/2009 Fred Kelly #18786 2 4/29/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

4/27/2009 Fred Kelly #18786 2 4/20/2009 Denied Koch 1

4/24/2009 Kevette Moore #17363 4/29/2009 Denied Voeltz 1

4/27/2009 Shain Selzler #31167 3 4/29/2009 Denied Granmoe 1

4/29/2009 Zach Boelter #18105 4

4/30/2009 Roy Renaud #20545 4 5/8/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

4/30/2009 Fred Kelly #18786 2 5/15/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

4/30/2009 Zach Boelter #18105 4 1

4/29/2009 Jayme Rowley #25228 3 5/6/2009 Upheld Baumgartner 1

TOTALS 8 2 2 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

22
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Page 5 of 13

MAY, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

5/5/2009 Christopher Lindquist #30564 3 5/11/2009 UPHELD Granmoe 1

5/5/2009 Eric Beaver #30506 3 5/11/2009 UPHELD Granmoe 1

5/5/2009 Robert Wentz 5 5/11/2009 Denied Koch 1

5/4/2009 Christopher Tokach #18363 4 5/7/2009 Denied D Krnez 1

5/5/2009 Abraham Alvarado #20981 4 5/13/2009 5/14/2009 6/15/2009 Upheld D Krnez 1

5/6/2009 Michael Jensen #18450 4 5/8/2009 5/12/2009 6/29/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/7/2009 Chris Duchscherer #33607 2 5/14/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5/14/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 5/21/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/12/2009 Joe Blurton #33767 5 5/15/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

5/13/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 6/1/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5/14/2009 mitchell Vacola #33976 2 5/26/2000 Denied Munkeby 1

5/11/2009 Michael Jensen #18450 4 5/19/2009 Denied Krenz 1

5/18/2009 David Russo #31371 4 5/20/2009 Denied Krenz 1

5/19/2009 Todd Quickbear #33176 4 5/19/2009 5/25/2009 6/25/2009 Denied Krenz 1

5/18/2009 John Leftbear #25286 2 5/22/2009 Denied Koch 1

5/18/2009 Chris Duchscherer #33607 2 5/26/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5/19/2009 Willard Eagle Thunder #18614 2 5/22/2009 1

5/20/2009 John Leftbear #25286 5 6/1/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5/22/2009 Ronald Gore #20699 4 6/8/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/24/2009 DeJay Jorgenson #32889 4 6/8/2009 6/11/2009 6/15/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/26/2009 Rolando Rodriguez #24596 4 6/5/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/26/2000 Rolando Rodriguez #24596 4 6/5/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/26/2009 Rolando Rodriguez #24596 4 6/17/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/29/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 6/5/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

5/28/2009 Michael Samuelson #25928 2 6/11/2009 6/8/2009 7/10/2009 Denied Koch 1

5/28/2009 Aaron Mendez #24208 2 6/8/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5/28/2009 Seth Voegele #34100 5 6/1/2009 Denied Netolicky 1

TOTALS 8 0 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 8

27 Total

KEY VS VISITING
ST STAFF CUCULTURAL PH PHONE SYSTEM
PR PROPERTY SN SAFETY/SANITATION LY LAUNDRY
MD MEDICAL ADA OT OTHER
TR TREATMENT RL RELIGION
FD FOOD POPOLICY
ML MAIL BOBUSINESS OFFICE
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JUNE, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY
STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

6/6/2009 Ben Newman #30811 S 6/12/2009 DENIED/ Komrosky 1
6/4/2009 William Pipes #21680 4 6/15/2009 DENIED/ D Krenz 1

6/10/2009 Willard Eagle Thunder #18614 2 6/16/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/11/2009 Willard Eagle Thunder #18614 2 6/16/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/11/2009 Ashley Hunter #32619 4 6/29/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
6/12/2009 Ashley Hunter #32619 4 6/25/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
6/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 6/19/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
6/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 6/18/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1
6/17/2009 John Leftbear #25286 2 6/26/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
6/16/2009 Richard Isom #23894 2 6/23/2009 6/25/2009 7/9/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/19/2009 Jason Jacobs #30926 2 6/23/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
6/15/2009 Charles Howington #34040 3 6/23/2009 Denied Granmoe 1
6/15/2009 Johnny Lerms #34187 2 6/23/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/15/2009 Johnny Lerms #34187 2 6/23/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/15/2009 Johnny Lerms #34187 2 6/23/2009 7/7/2009 7/16/2009 Denied Koch 1
6/22/2009 Dennis Komjati 28142 3 1
6/19/2009 Justin Schlender 34401 4 6/22/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
6/23/2009 Robert Haider #31938 3 6/26/2009 Upheld Granmoe 1
6/24/2009 Shaine Selzler #31167 3 6/26/2009 Denied Granmoe 1
6/22/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 6/30/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
6/29/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 6/30/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
6/30/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 6/29/2009 Deneid Munkeby 1
6/29/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 7/9/2009 7/13/2009 7/24/2009 Deneid Munkeby 1

11 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

23
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JULY, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG
DATE

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

7/2/2009 Charles Howington #34040 3 7/7/2009 DENIED/ Granmoe 1

7/2/2009 Duane steen #20298 4 7/15/2009 Denied Krenz 1

7/5/2009 Dennis Houle #12781 1 7/15/2009 Upheld Komrosky 1

7/8/2009 C Howington #34040 3 7/14/2009 Denied Koch 1

7/13/2009 Robert Wentz #23039 2 7/20/2009 7/22/2009 7/24/2009 8/4/2009 8/31/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

7/11/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 7/16/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

7/11/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 7/20/2009 7/23/2009 7/28/2009 8/4/2009 9/1/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

7/10/2009 James Rector #26172 5 7/13/2009 7/19/2009 7/24/2009 Denied Netolicky 1

7/3/2009 Zach Boelter #18105 4 1

7/14/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 7/20/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

7/13/2009 Terry Dietz #30123 5 7/20/2009 7/25/2009 8/27/2009 Denied Netolicky 1

7/15/2009 Dennis Houle #12781 6 7/27/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

7/7/2009 Johnny Lerma #34187 2 7/14/2009 Denied Kosh 1

7/31/2009 Michael Jensen #18450 4 8/6/2009 8/15/2009 9/4/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

7/31/2009 Larry Rubey #19385 4 8/11/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

7/25/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 8/11/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

5 2 2 0 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

16 Total
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AUGUST, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

8/4/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 1

8/1/2009 Ronnie Holis #24213 2 8/11/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

8/2/2009 Matthew Defries #24176 5 8/3/2009 8/11/2009 8/27/2009 9/3/2009 10/5/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

8/3/2009 Adrian Spath #18334 2 8/7/2009 9/25/2009 Denied B Burow 1

8/4/2009 Wes Gee 2 8/12/2009 denied Koch 1

8/6/2009 Michael Jensen 4 1

8/11/2009 Tyrone Patton #25318 5 8/18/2009 Denied Pringle 1

8/10/2009 Joshua Gohl #25504 8/19/2009 Upheld koch 1

8/8/2009 Christopher Tokach #18363 4 8/18/2009 Upheld D Krenz 1

8/12/2009 Julian Nickaboine #30297 2 8/25/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

8/17/2009 Lynn LaRocque #24366 4 8/19/2009 denied Koch 1

8/17/2009 Mitch Holboch #32912 2 8/27/2009 denied Munkeby 1

8/18/2009 Johnny Lerma #34187 2 8/26/2009 Denied Koch 1

8/17/2009 Mitchell Vacura #33976 2 8/27/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

8/18/2009 Mitch Holboch #32912 2 8/27/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

8/18/2009 Robert Wentz #23039 2 8/25/2009 denied Munkeby 1

8/18/2009 Alfred Randall #21573 6 8/26/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

8/21/2009 Travis Crane #33813 5 8/27/2009 Denied Netolicky 1

8/20/2009 Matthew Defries #24176 5 8/27/2009 Denied Netolicky 1

8/20/2009 Dennis Houle #12781 6 8/28/2009 Denied Schumacher 1

8/23/2009 Anthony Decoteau #31950 4 8/28/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

8/29/2009 Maurice Thill #24576 4 8/28/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

8/24/2009 Dennis Vance #34017 4 8/27/2009 Upheld D Krenz 1

8/12/2009 Duane steen #20298 4 8/28/2009 9/1/2009 9/4/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

8/21/2009 Matthew Defries #24176 5 8/28/2009 UPHELD Netolicky 1

8/16/2009 Michael Pearcy #18800 3 8/24/2009 Denied Mee 1

8/27/2009 Jeff Kalish #32494 4 9/4/2009 Denied Pringle 1

8/29/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 9/2/2009 9/9/2009 9/7/2009 9/23/2009 10/23/2009 Denied B Burow 1

8/31/2009 John Leftbear #25286 2 9/8/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

8/27/2009 Ben Sayler #34340 5 9/2/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

4 1 3 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6

22

KEY VS VISITING
ST STAFF CU CULTURAL PH PHONE SYSTEM
PR PROPERTY SN SAFETY/SANITATION LY LAUNDRY
MD MEDICAL ADA OT OTHER
TR TREATMENT RL RELIGION
FD FOOD PO POLICY
ML MAIL BO BUSINESS OFFICE
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SEPTEMBER, 2009

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

9/1/2009 Justin Ratliff #31937 4 9/1/2009 DENIED/ D Krenz 1

9/1/2009 Todd Dailey #29682 2 9/17/2009 DENIED/ Baumgartner 1

9/2/2009 Ed Curtis #32417 2 9/17/2009 DENIED/ Munkeby 1

9/1/2009 Alex Winarske #30928 6 9/9/2009 DENIED/ Komrosky 1

9/4/2009 Dennis Houle #12781 6 9/9/2009 9/14/2009 9/23/2009 DENIED/ Komrosky 1

9/6/2009 Julian Nickaboine 2 Upheld Munkeby 1

9/4/2009 Ramon Klitzke #21594 4 9/15/2009 DENIED/ D Krenz 1

9/14/2009 Thomas Kelly 5 9/18/2009 UPHELD B Netolicky 1

9/11/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 9/23/2009 9/28/2009 10/7/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

9/11/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 9/23/2009 09-28-0-9 10/9/2009 10/14/2009 11/13/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

9/16/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 9/21/2009 9/22/2009 9/25/2009 9/25/2009 10/13/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

9/17/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 9/23/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

9/27/2009 Torrance Coady #23524 4 10/2/2009 10/6/2009 10/9/2009 UPHELD D Krenz 1

9/27/2009 Torrance Coady #23524 4 10/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

9/21/2009 Robert Haider #31938 3 9/25/2009 10/2/2009 10/9/2009 Denied Koch 1

9/18/2009 Gilbert Houle #19515 3 9/28/2009 Denied Mee 1

9/28/2009 Gilbert Houle #19515 3 10/6/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

9/30/2009 Matthew Jasmann s 10/13/2009 Denied komrosky 1

5 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 7
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INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG
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OCTOBER, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

10/5/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 10/14/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/2/2009 Earl Hanson #18705 5 10/9/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

10/7/2009 Jason Benefield #33611 s 10/12/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

10/7/2009 Kevin Anderson #23984 5 10/13/2009 10/15/2009 11/5/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

10/14/2009 Gilbert Houle #19515 3 1

10/13/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 10/26/2009 Upheld Koch 1

10/15/2009 Torrance Coady #23524 4 10/23/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/14/2009 Christopher Tokach #18363 4 10/26/2009 11/24/2009 12/8/2009 1/7/2010 Denied D Krenz 1

10/13/2009 Matt Fetzer #33600 5 10/22/2009 Upheld B Netolicky 1

10/15/2009 Van Jones #18070 4 10/23/2009 10/27/2009 11/5/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/15/2009 Larry Crow #30600 4 10/23/2009 10/27/2009 11/5/2009 11/6/2009 12/4/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/20/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 10/30/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/21/2009 Johnny Lerma #34187 2 11/9/2009 Denied Koch 1

10/21/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 10/29/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/16/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 10/27/2009 11/6/2009 11/18/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/16/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 10/27/2009 11/6/2009 11/18/2009 12/1/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/16/2009 Larry Crow #30600 4 10/27/2009 11/6/2009 11/19/2009 11/25/2009 12/29/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

10/11/2009 Mitchell Vacura #33976 6 11/3/2009 11/10/2009 11/18/2009 Denied Komrosky 1

10/26/2009 Joseph Martinez #34169 5 10/30/2009 11/4/2009 11/23/2009 11/30/2009 1/12/2010 Denied B Netolicky 1

10/1/2609 Kelly Short #18076 2 10/30/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/31/2009 Ricky Szathmary #32341 5 11/4/2009 11/5/2009 11/18/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

10/26/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/4/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/29/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/4/2009 11/5/2009 11/12/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

10/26/2009 Michael Sabby #21576 6

4 4 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4
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NOVEMBER, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

11/3/2009 Terry Dietz #30123 5 1

11/2/2009 Michael Gordon #25066 2 11/10/2009 Denied Baumgartner 1

11/4/2009 Michael Gordon #25066 5 11/9/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/4/2009 Ashley Hunter #32619 4 11/10/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/10/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 11/16/2009 11/18/2009 11/18/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/7/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 11/16/2009 11/17/2009 11/18/2009 11/20/2009 12/1/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/13/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 12/1/2009 12/9/2009 Denied Munkeby 1 1

11/16/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 denied Munkeby

11/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 denied Munkeby 1

11/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 denied Munkeby 1

11/17/2009 Terry Dietz #30123 5 11/23/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/18/2009 Johnny Lerma #34187 2 11/25/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/17/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 12/1/2009 12/22/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/18/2009 Cole Glatt #34858 5 11/23/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/18/2009 Clifford Eaton #21295 5 11/23/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/18/2009 Jayson Steen #19181 5 11/23/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/23/2009 Joseph Martinez #34169 5 11/27/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/20/2009 Johnny Lerma #34187 2 11/25/2009 Denied Koch 1

11/20/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/20/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 11/25/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/21/2009 Larry Rubey #19385 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/13/2009 Jason Littlewind #18778 5 11/27/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1

11/21/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 11/30/2009 12/6/2009 12/7/2009 12/10/2009 1/7/2010 Denied D Krenz 1

11/23/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 11/25/2009 12/7/2009 12/10/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/24/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 12/3/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/22/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 12/3/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/28/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 12/2/2009 12/5/2009 12/7/2009 12/11/2009 1/7/2010 Denied D Krenz 1

11/24/2009 Bill Pipes #21680 4 12/2/2009 12/4/2009 12/7/2009 12/9/2009 1/7/2010 Denied D Krenz 1

11/25/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 12/3/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/24/2009 Ed Curtis #32417 2 12/3/2009 Denied Munkeby 1

11/29/2009 James Rector #26172 2 12/7/2009 12/8/2009 12/23/2009 12/27/2009 1/25/2010 Denied Munkeby 1

11/29/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 12/3/2009 denied munkeby 1

11/29/2009 Jimmie Bates #18440 4 12/10/2009 denied D Krenz 1

11/29/2009 Jeffrey Palmer #34857 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/29/2009 Dante Brown #32897 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

11/29/2009 Bradley Davis 4 Denied D Krenz 1

11/24/2009 Torrance Coady #23524 4 11/30/2009 Denied D Krenz

13 4 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 6

36
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DECEMBER, 2009
PRISONS DIVISION
INMATE GRIEVANCE LOG

DATE HOUSING STEP 1 DATE STEP 2 Date Appealed Date DOCR DENIED/ BY

STEP 1 INMATE NAME UNIT RES. DATE STEP 2 RES.DATE to DOCR Responded UPHELD WHOM ST PR MD TR FD ML PH LY VS CU COM SN ADA RL PO BO OT

12/1/2009 James Upchurch #33674 5 12/3/2009 12/10/2009 12/22/2009 Denied B Netolicky 1
12/1/2009 Lee Farrell #30909 2 12/14/2009 12/16/2009 12/30/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
12/2/2009 Ashley Hunter #32619 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/2/2009 Ernest Coppage #32564 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/2/2009 Epifanio walker #19211 4 12/2/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/2/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 12/7/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
12/3/2009 Mitch Holbach #32912 2 12/7/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
12/3/2009 William Pipes #21680 4 12/7/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/8/2009 Gary Hinton #33476 2 12/11/2000 Denied Koch 1
12/5/2009 Ron Ernst #23241 2 12/15/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
12/8/2009 William Pipes #21680 4 12/11/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/9/2009 William Pipes #21680 4 12/11/2009 Denied D Krenz 1

12/10/2009 Duane Steen #20298 4 12/17/2009 Denied D Krenz 1
12/11/2009 Kevin Miller #25866 5 12/17/2009 Denied Koch 1
12/12/2009 Larry Crow #30600 4 Upheld D Krenz 1
12/13/2009 Robert Melland #33625 4 Upheld D Krenz 1
12/14/2009 Roy Renaud #20545 12182009 Upheld Koch 1
12/16/2009 Michael Schmitz #31679 2 12/23/2009 Denied Munkeby 1
12/19/2009 Michael Todd #23635 4 12/23/2009 Denied Koch 1
12/24/2009 Tony Jones #22786 6 1/4/2009 Upheld Komrosky 1
12/27/2009 Charles Odom #32026 2 1/14/2010 1/15/2010 2/10/2010 2/18/2010 3/24/2010 Denied Munkeby 1
12/27/2009 Shannon Neva #32932 3 12/30/2009 Denied Mee 1
12/30/2009 Larry Atkins #34171 2 1/14/2010 Denied Munkeby 1

12/27/2009

7 2 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 4
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Upheld

Chris Danielson #18905 1
Christopher Lindquist #30564 1
Christopher Tokach #18363 1
David Russo 1
Dennis Vance #34017 1
Duane Steen #20298 1
Eric Beaver #30506 1
Jayme Rowley #25228 1
Jeff Knode #24923 1
Joshua Gohl #25504 1
Larry Crow #30600 1
Marcus Belflower #23977 1
Matt Fetzer #33600 1
Matthew Defries #24176 1
Michael McLaughlin #24856 1
Michael Sauvegeau #23769 1
Mitchell Holbach #32912 1
Rick Lemke #30740 1
Robert Haider #31938 1
Robert Haider #31938 1
Robert Melland #33625 1
Ron Ernst #23241 1
Roy Renaud #20545 1
Tony Jones #22786 1
Torrance Coady #23524 1
Dennis Houle #12781 2
James Upchurch #33674 2
Julian Nickaboine 2
Thomas Kelly 2
Tony Martin #33215 2
Abraham Alvarado #20981 3
Charles Odom #32026 4
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